We have invented the rules210
S
P
D
Illu
m
in

s
TAPING REEL DIMENSION
HOW TO ORDER
General Specifications
Circuit
Current Rating
Contact Resistance
Insulation Resistance
Operating Force
Total Travel
Operating Life
Operating Temperature
Solder Specifications
:SPST
:50mA @ 12VDC
:100mOhm Max.(initial)
:100MOhm Min.
:220gf   50gf
:0.3mm   0.1mm
:1,000,000 cycles Min.
:-10 deg.~+60 deg.
:260 deg. for 3 seconds
Materials
Cover
Reflector
Base
Action Dome
Terminal
:Polycarbonate (PC)
:Polyamide(PA)
:LCP
:Stainless steel with silver plating
:Phosphor bronze (PBS)
 with gold plating
※Not to conform to SPDG.
※Cap colors 4(White), B(Snow) are SPD0
    standard option.
Cap Colors
1 Red
2 Yellow
3 Green
4 White
T Transparent
6 Orange
7 Blue
A Ice
B
--
Snow
without
(SPD0 only)
0
2
G
K10
K12
K11.5
Dimension TYPE
S P D
Without LED
Red